1 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
Project
Schedule Date
Notes
DESCRIPTION
naturaLED® security lighting provides cast
aluminum back plate, our security lights are
suitable for wet locations with the IP ratings of
65. Easy installation, gasketing between back
plate and front prevents entry of water.
Polyester powder-coated finish, rust and
corrosion proof, maintenance free throughout
the years of usage.
SECURITY WALL LIGHTS (SECW/SECWRT)
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
© 2020 naturaLED® All rights reserved
FX
FEATURES
EXAMPLE: LED-FXSECW20/40K/MV
SECW 20 40K
Series
SECW
Security Wall Lights
Wattage
20        20W
CCT
40K    4000K
Ordering Information
Category
FX   Fixture
LED
LED
WARRANTY
5 Year Warranty
APPLICATIONS
Security Lighting
Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Area Lighting
Wall Lighting
•
•
•
•
•
•
MV
Voltage
MV  Multiple Voltage
Energy Star Certified
ETL Certified
IP65 Rating
Excellent thermal design
Uniform and consistent color
CRI 80
Input line Voltage: 120V / 120-277V
Voltage Frequency: 50/60
Input Current: 0.2A
Power Factor: >0.99
Surge Protection Level: 1KV
Operating Temperature: -22°F~131°F
15-30 foot height performance
Material: Die-Cast Aluminum / Plastic Housing
IP
65
IP
65
COLOR
Black
SECW20FX-
SECW13/20
SECWRT
WET
SECURITY WALL LIGHTS (SECW/SECWRT)
2 of 2www.naturaLED.com | info@naturaled.com      Toll-Free: 855.758.7009  © 2020 naturaLED® All rights reserved
ORDERING
Length (L) Width (W) Depth (D)
8.5”(214mm)
8.5”(214mm)
11” (280mm)
5.5” (230mm)
5.5” (188mm)
6.7” (188mm)
3.15” (185mm)
3.15” (230mm)
5.5” (230mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
SECW 13/20
SECWRT
SECW 20
Weight (lbs)
1.15
1.30
3.10
7414
7415
7773
7774
7556
7557
7137
LED-FXSECW13/40K (120V)
LED-FXSECW13/50K (120V)
LED-FXSECW20/40K/MV
LED-FXSECW20/50K/MV
LED-FXSECWRT13/40K/MV
LED-FXSECWRT13/50K/MV
*LED-FXSECW20/50K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
5000K
13
13
20
20
13
13
20
1,040
1,040
1,622
1,769
1,026
1,040
1,446
120V
120V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
120-277V
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Ordering
Code Description
Color
Temp (K)
Lumens
(lm)
Equiv.
Wattage
(W) Voltage
Rated
Hrs
IP
65
Energy
Star
Watts
(W)
•
•
•
•
•
•
75
75
100
100
75
75
100
PHOTOMETRICS CHART PACKAGE
Master Pack: 10
* Limited Availability
160
240
320
cd/klm η = 100%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
SECW 13/20
L
W D
L
D
W
SECWRT
SECW 13/20
Energy Star
SECW 20
Energy Star
100
150
200
250
300
cd/klm η = 98%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
SECWRT
Energy Star
100
150
200
250
300
cd 1030 lm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
SECW 20
L
W D
= For Wet Location